FORM No. 723 – BARGAIN AND SALE DEED.	© 1990-2012 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.stevensness.com
BLS NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS F	FORM MAY BE RE 2017-010814
1	Klamath County, Oregon
PAWTOO J. LAWE	
P.O. Box 97 KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601 Grantor's Name and Address	00210533201700108140010014
	09/25/2017 09:52:41 AM Fee: \$42.00
THOMAS J. LAWE	
PO BOX 97 KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601 Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED FOR
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name and Address):	RECORDER'S USE
THOMAS J. LAWE	
ROMATH FALLS OR 97601	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name and Address):	
THOMAS J. LAWE	
RO BOX 97 SLAMATH FAILS OR 97601	
BARG	AIN AND SALE DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that $__$ PA	WTOO J. LAWE
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter s	stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto THOMAS
1 LAWE	
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successo	ors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, here way appertaining, situated inKLAMATH Count
State of Oregon, described as follows (<i>legal description of</i>	
LAT 6 BLOCK 1 K	(INMATH FOUS FOOTST
Lot o blocked, r	66 UNIT PLAT NO.1
ESTATES HIGHWAY	66 UNIT PLAT NO.1
•	
·	IT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gra	antee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. fer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$1
actual consideration consists of or includes other property of	or value given or promised which is \Box part of the X the whole (indicated on the second s
which) consideration. (() (The sentence between the symbols (), if no	at applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
In construing this instrument, where the context so shall be made so that this instrument shall apply equally to	o requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical chang businesses, other entities and to individuals.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, grantor has executed the	is instrument on SEPT $25/2011$; a
signature on behalf of a business or other entity is made w	ith the authority of that entity,
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TRANSFERRIA INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS, IF ANY, UNDER ORS 195.300, 195.301 AND 1 SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPTER 424, OREGON LAWS 2007, SECTIONS 2 TO 9 AND 17, C	95.305 TO 195.336 AND AUTRE OF QUE
AMAS 2009 AND SECTIONS 2 TO 7 CHAPTER 8 DREGUN LAWS 2010. THIS INSTRUM	AENT DUES-NUT ALLUW
USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLIC AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLAN	
VERIFY THAT THE UNIT OF LAND BEING TRANSFERRED IS A LAWFULLY ESTABLISHE DEFINED IN ORS 92.010 OR 215.010, TO VERIFY THE APPROVED USES OF THE LOT (EU LOT OR PARGEL, AS / /
MINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES, AS DEFIN TO INQUIRE ABOUT THE RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF ANY,	VED IN OBS 30 930 AND /
195.301 AND 195.305 TO 195.336 AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPTER 424, UREGON L	AWS 2007, SECTIONS 2
STATE OF OREGON, County	of $K_1 a_{Ma} f_{Ma}$ ss. snowledged before me on $S \in P_1 a_{Ja} a_{Ja} a_{Ja}$
$\mathcal{P}_{\mathcal{T}}$ This instrument was ack	nowledged before me on $\sum \mathcal{E} \mathcal{P}^{\dagger} = \partial \mathcal{S} \mathcal{I} \mathcal{S} \mathcal{O}^{\dagger}$
by 130700 5 -30	nowledged before me on
by	-
as	
OFOF	\sim
PAULA J HARRIS	Jour Aparres
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 956679	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires DEC 5,2020
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DECEMBER 08, 2020	
PUBLISHER'S NOTE: If using this form to convey real property subject to ORS 92.	.027, include the required reference.

42 -